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Calendar of Events 
Spring Term  

2019 
 
 



 
 

 
 
January 2019 
 
Tuesday 29th January:   Sapphire Class Trip to Sherborne 
     9.00am – 2.00pm 
 
     Diamond and Topaz Class Village Walk 
     9.15 – 10.30am 
 
Wednesday 30th January:  Year 5/6 Football & Year 3/4 Netball Match - Away 
     Buckland Newton 3.00pm – 4.15pm 
 
February 2019 
 
Thursday 7th February   Year 6 Statutory Assessments and Curriculum Evening 
     3.30pm – 4.30pm 
 
Wednesday 6th February Area Basketball Tournament  
     The Gryphon School 1pm – 3.30pm 
 
Wednesday 13th February  Year 5/6 Football Match -  Away 
     Bradford Abbas  3.00pm – 4.15 pm 
 
Thursday 14th February   Primary Chess Event 
     The Gryphon School 9.30am – 3.00pm 
 
Friday 15th February   Last Day of 1st Half Term   

 
Afterschool  Café 3.30 – 4.30pm 

 
 
Mon 18th – Friday 22nd  Feb:  HALF TERM HOLIDAYS 
 
 
Monday 25th February:   Back to School 
 
Tuesday 26th February   Year 5 & 6 Area Cross Country Competition 
     The Gryphon School 4.00 – 5.00pm 
 
Wednesday 27th February   Year 5/6 Netball Match & Year 3/4 Football Match - Home 

3.30pm – 4.30pm 
      
March 2019 
 
Tuesday 5th March   Diamond Class Stay and Play Session – By Invitation 
     9.15am – 10.30am 
 
Wednesday 6th March   Year 5/6 Netball March – Home 
     3.30pm – 4.15pm 
 
Thursday 7th March   Diamond Class Stay and Play Session – By Invitation  
     1.30pm – 3.00pm 
 
 
 



 
 
Tuesday 12th March   Year 3 & 4 Area Football Tournament  
     Sherborne Abbey School – 4.00 – 6.00pm 
 
Wednesday 13th March :  Topaz Class Celebration Assembly  
     2.45pm – All Welcome 
 
Wednesday 20th March  Ruby Class Parent Celebration Assembly 
     All Welcome 2.45pm 
 
Thursday 21st March   Sapphire Class Parent Celebration Assembly 
     All Welcome 2.45pm 
 
Friday 22nd March:   Sherborne Area Year 5 Tag Rugby Tournament 
     Sherborne Primary 1.00-3.00pm 
 
Mon 25th  - Fri 29th March:   Book Week with Book Fair 
 
Monday 25th  March:   Parents’ Evening 4.00 - 6.00pm 
 
Tuesday 26th March   Author Visit Tom McLaughlin 
 

Sherborne Area Year 5 & 6 Netball Tournament 
     Leweston School 1.30pm 
 
Thursday 28th  March:   Author Visit – David Solomon 
 
     Year 5/ 6 Sherborne Castle Run 
     2pm-4pm 
 

Parents’ Evening 6.00 – 8.00pm 
    
Friday 29th March   Favourite Book Character Dress-up Day 
 

Mother’s Day Stall 
     3.30 – 4.00pm 
April 2019 
      
Monday 1st -3rd April:   Year 5 Residential Trip to Mill on the Brue 
 
Tuesday 2nd April:    Diamond Class Celebration Assembly  
     2.45pm – All Welcome 
 
Tuesday 2nd April   Year 6 Area Football Tournament  
     Year 3 & 4 Area Netball Tournament  
     Sherborne Abbey School – 4.00 – 5.30pm 
 
Thursday 4th April:   Primary Maths Event 
     The Gryphon School 9.30-3.00pm 
 
Friday 5th April     Last Day of the Spring Term 

Easter Service at Bishops Caundle Church 9.30am 
     All Welcome 
   
     Easter Afterschool Café 
     3.30 – 4.30pm 
     
Monday 8th – Monday 22nd April EASTER HOLIDAYS 
 
Tuesday 23rd April:    Back to School 


